
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:00 am Nunavummi Mamarijavut(Inuk) Gespe’gewa’gi: The Last Land 
(Mikm) 7th Gen (Cree) Skindigenous (Dene) Pow Wow Chow (Ojib) Policier autochtone Orignal & marmelade

6:30 am Adventures on Inuit Land (Inuk) Merchants of the Wild (Mikm) Dr. Savannah: Wild Rose Vet Merchants of the Wild (Syil) Crazy Like a Lynx(Ojib) Première ligne Orignal & marmelade

7:00 am Sur le terrain (Innu) Lands Enchanted (Cree) Red Earth Uncovered (Cree) Yukon Harvest (Tutc) Nation Untamed (Mich) La terre en nous Chuck et la cuisine des 
premiers peuples

7:30 am Infomercial Beachcombers Spirit Talker

8:00 am La terre en nous La tanière des grandes ourses Sans réserve La terre en nous Sans réserve Beachcombers Lands Enchanted

8:30 am Belles, fières et mohawks Orignal & marmelade Policier autochtone Orignal & marmelade Méchant trip! Beachcombers Red Earth Uncovered

9:00 am Policier autochtone Chuck et la cuisine des 
premiers peuples Bears’ Lair Chuck et la cuisine des 

premiers peuples Policier autochtone Beachcombers The Other Side

9:30 am Première ligne Nouvelles Nationales d’APTN La tanière des grandes ourses Méchant trip! Première ligne Beachcombers Moosemeat & Marmalade

10:00 am Sur le terrain Sans réserve Belles, fières et mohawks Première ligne Orignal & marmelade Northern Air Rescue Chuck and the First Peoples’ Kitchen

10:30 am Policier autochtone Dans un territoire près de chez vous La terre en nous Sur le terrain Belles, fières et mohawks Ocean Warriors: Mission Ready Pow Wow Chow

11:00 am On the Front Line Nations at War Nations at War Future History Going Native Wild Archaeology Crazy Like a Lynx

11:30 am Red Earth Uncovered Acting Good The Other Side Going Places with Ernie Dingo Petroglyphs to Pixels Piri’s Tiki Tour Infomercial

12:00 pm Lands Enchanted Moosemeat & Marmalade Spirit Talker Little Big Community 7th Genb Back to Roots Gespe’gewa’gi: The Last Land 

12:30 pm Nations at War Corner Gas Vitality Gardening Merchants of the Wild

1:00 pm APTN National News

APTN Documentary

Life Below Zero

1:30 pm Lands Enchanted Moosemeat & Marmalade Spirit Talker Little Big Community 7th Gen

2:00 pm

APTN Movie

Chuck and the First Peoples’ Kitchen Ghost Hunters of the Grand River Nation Untamed

The Nature of Things

Northern Air Rescue

2:30 pm Pow Wow Chow Lands Enchanted

The Awakeners

Ocean Warriors: Mission Ready

3:00 pm Gespe’gewa’gi: The Last Land 

Treaty Road

Crazy Like a Lynx

APTN Movies APTN Movies

3:30 pm Michif Country

Australia Remastered

Going Native

4:00 pm Crazy Like a Lynx Ocean Warriors:  Mission Ready Piri’s Tiki Tour Power to the People

4:30 pm
Northern Exposure

5:00 pm Red Earth Uncovered Crazy Like a Lynx

5:30 pm Beachcombers Lands Enchanted Sacred Breath of Life

6:00 pm APTN National News APTN National News 
Weekend Secret History

6:30 pm APTN Investigates Face to Face APTN Investigates : A
Retrospective Nation to Nation APTN Investigates APTN Investigates APTN Investigates : A

Retrospective

7:00 pm Corner Gas

APTN Documentary

Life Below Zero

7:30 pm Mean Mums Pow Wow Chow Spirit Talker Dr. Savannah: Wild Rose Vet Little Big Community

8:00 pm Acting Good Moosemeat & Marmalade The Other Side

The Nature of Things Diggstown

Northern Air Rescue

8:30 pm Ghost Hunters of the Grand RIver Chuck and the First Peoples’ Kitchen Ghost Hunters of the Grand RIver Ocean Warriors: Mission Ready

9:00 pm The Other Side Bears’ Lair Red Earth Uncovered

Polar Bear Town

APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie

9:30 pm Secret History Acting Good Lands Enchanted

10:00 pm Red Earth Uncovered Acting Good

Little Bird Wild Ones

10:30 pm Lands Enchanted On the Front Line

11:00 pm APTN National News The Other Side Crazy Like a Lynx

11:30 pm APTN Investigates Face to Face APTN Investigates : A
Retrospective Nation to Nation APTN Investigates 7th Gen Acting Good

12:00 am
Northern Exposure

APTN Movie APTN Movie

12:30 am

1:00 am

APTN Movie

Wentworth

Ocean Warriors: Mission Ready

The Nature of Things

APTN Movie

1:30 am Ghost Hunters of the Grand RIver

2:00 am Acting Good The Other Side

Life Below Zero

The Other Side Crazy Like a Lynx

2:30 am Little Big Community Spirit Talker

APTN Documentary APTN Movie

3:00 am Moosemeat & Marmalade Lands Enchanted Gespe’gewa’gi: The Last Land 
(Mikm) Amplify

3:30 am Amplify (Ojib) Pow Wow Chow Red Earth Uncovered (Cree) Ocean Warriors:Mission Ready 
(Kwak) 7th Gen

4:00 am Nunavummi Mamarijavut(Inuk) Sur le terrain (Innu) Power to the People (Cree) Nations at War (Sali) Michif Country

4:30 am Adventures on Inuit Land (Inuk) Crazy Like a Lynx (Ojib) Red Earth Uncovered (Cree) Petroglyphs to Pixels (Mali) Friday Night Thunder Piri’s Tiki Tour

Wild Ones

5:00 am Uakallanga (Inuk) Pow Wow Chow (Ojib) Queen of the Oil Patch(Cree) Spirit Talker (Mikm) Yukon Harvest (Tutc) APTN National News 
Weekend

5:30 am Ilonnata - All of Us (Inuk) Wild Archaeology (Dak) Taken (Ojib) Lands Enchanted (Cree) Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree) APTN Investigates APTN Investigates : A
Retrospective

 

August Schedule - hd Program schedule is subject to change


